

A1A Sportbike LLC/ Core Moto.

www.coremoto.com Dealers@coremoto.com

DEALER APPLICATION		
Business name:Shipping Address:		
Phone:Fax: Web URL:		
State Resale Certificate#	Fed Tax ID#	
For use to set up and access your dealer account at www.coremoto.com Account Email Password		
Type of motorcycle parts business. () Parts & Accessories () Oem Dealer () Internet Retail () Service & Repair () custom Shop () Distributor () Manufacturer		
Years in business Number Of employees	s Number of Locations	
Credit Card Information		
Card Type () Visa () Mastercard () D	Discover () American Express	
Name on Card		
Card# Exp [Date CVV2	
Billing Address	last 3 digits on back of card	
Please fill out all fields, sign and send back to A1A Sportbike LLC by email, fax or mail. Also include items below when submitting your dealer application. 1. A copy of your State Resale Tax Certificate, 2. A Clear image of the front and back of your Credit Card 3. A signed copy of our Terms and Comditions		
Name: Date:	Signature	



A1A Sportbike LLC/ Core Moto. 660 Industry Rd South Cocoa, FL, 32926

Phone: (321) 806-3995 Fax: (321) 633-3177 www.coremoto.com Dealers@coremoto.com

Terms and Conditions

A1A Sportbike LLC / Core Moto reserves the right to refuse any applicant at any time for any reason. If you have been refused you may contact us to discuss the reason for refusal.

A1A Sportbike LLC reserves the right to revoke dealer privileges at any time for any reason. If your dealer privileges have been revoked we will contact you to discuss the reason for revocation at that time.

To ensure a fair market, A1A Sportbike LLC products can not be listed or advertised more than 10% off msrp. Dealers who wish to include A1A Sportbike LLC products in a "special sale" must clearly advertise as a "special limited sale". Brick and mortor, point of sale promotions are un restriced, so long as sale pricing is only listed inside physical location of the store or booth at special event. If any A1A Sportbike LLC products are found listed or advertised more than 10% off msrp, A1A Sportbike / Core Moto will contact the dealer to discuss the pricing concern.

A1A Sportbike LLC reserves the right to collect payment in any form possible in the event that the dealer has not paid for any A1A Sportbike LLC products Received. This includes but is not limited to credit card charge, electronic check or legal action.

By signing this document you agree that yourself and the company, entity, corporation or group you represent or are employed by will not replicate, reproduce, manufacture, or contract manufacturing in order to imitate any A1A Sportbike LLC products design, style, shape, form or likeness at any time. If found that the terms in this contract have been violated, A1A Sportbike LLC WILL TAKE LEGAL ACTION against the entity you represent and yourself to the absolute allowable extent of the law.

At no time will A1A Sportbike LLC products be listed, advertised or miss represented as being manufactured by any other name or company than A1A Sportbike/ Core Moto. A1A Sportbike LLC or Core Moto products will be sold in or with the original retail packaging provided to the end user unless in a vehicle service situation.

By signing this document you understand and agree to all the terms and conditons listed above.

Name	_date	_Signature
VA 0444-0450-0450-0454		